
FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Company  
Gareth Middleton gareth.middleton@aecom.com SVP AECOM Tishman
Jerrold Dinkels jdinkels@afgcm.com Vice President AFG Group, Inc.
Liz Young eyoung@bizjournals.com Reporter Albany Business Review
Roger Boothe roger.boothe@altusgroup.com Director, U.S. Infrastructure P3 Altus Group
Eric VanAlstyne evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com Corporate Development Manager Atlantic Testing Labs
Meghan McDonnell mmcdonnell@cannondesign.com Business Development Leader CannonDesign
Adam Rosmarin adam.rosmarin@clarkconstruction.com Sr Vice President Clark Construction
Joe Kolodziej joek@codeconsultants.com Director of Business Development Code Consultants Professional Engineers, PC
Joanne Stewart jstewart@edrdpc.com Principal Environmental Design & Research, DPC (WBE)
Kelly Klopfer kellyk@envisionarchitects.com Principal ENVISION Architects
Danille Glenn danille.glenn@exyte.net ISM Exyte
Cathy Cafarelli cathy.cafarelli@exyte.net ATF Project Director Exyte
Arthur Kaplan arthur.kaplan@exyte.net Senior Project Manager Exyte U.S.
Andrew Falkenstein andrew.falkenstein@exyte.net ATF Proposal Manager Exyte U.S., Inc.
Shannon Thorpe shannon.thorpe@exyte.net Inside Sales Manager Exyte U.S., Inc.
Ken Anthony ken.anthony@exyte.net Vice President Exyte, Inc.
John McSwieney jmcswieney@eypae.com Principal / Project Executive EYP
Jeffrey Schantz jschantz@eypae.com Sector Leader Science + Technology EYP
Patricia Larrabee patl@flgx.com President Facility Logix
Paul Hansen phansen@flad.com Principal Flad Architects
Brian Akley bakley@gilbaneco.com Sr. Business Development Manager Gilbane
Lawrence Bacher lbacher@gilbaneco.com Senior Preconstruction Executive Gilbane Building Company
Niddal Momani nmomani@gilbaneco.com Project Analyst Gilbane Development Compan
Scott Goodwill sgoodwill@htlyons.com Account Executive H.T. Lyons
Erleen Hatfield eh@hatfieldgrp.com President Hatfield Engineering, P.C.
New York Marketing phoebe.li@hok.com Marketing Manager HOK
robert gerardi robert.gerardi@hok.com Sr Project Architect HOK
Tom Mistretta thomas.mistretta@hok.com Senior Laboratory Planner HOK
John Gardiner john.gardiner@honeywell.com Account Manager Honeywell
Kaisha Rosa krosa@htlyons.com Marketing HT Lyons
Christine Oates christine.oates@jacobs.com Principal Jacobs
Terry Mitchell tmitchell@klengineers.com Marketing Manager Kallen & Lemelson, LLP
Steve Bills steve.bills@lechase.com Vice President LeChase Construction
Stephanie Krol krols@liro.com Proposal Manager LiRo Group
Helen Alladin halladin@mckissack.com Administrator McKissack & McKissack
Sarah Gartenberg sarah.gartenberg@me-engineers.com Associate Principal ME Engineers
Jon wright jon.wright@merrick.com Sr. Project Manager Merrick
Chris Kiley chris.kiley@merrick.com Dir. of LS Engineering Merrick & Co
Jennifer Harms jennifer.harms@merrick.com Director of Business Development Merrick & Company
Philip DeMottie pdemottie@microdesk.com Strategic Sales Manager Microdesk
Mariko Masuoka mmasuoka@pcparch.com Principal Pelli Clarke Pelli Architects
Regina Hellem rmh@princetonengineering.services Project Manager Princeton Engineering Services PC
James Reeks Reeks jreeks@sanorubin.com VP Business Development Sano Rubin Construction Services
Jeff Talka jtalka@smrtinc.com Life Sciences Leader SMRT Architects & Engineers
Russ Bailey rbailey@smrtinc.com Principal SMRT ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS
Mark Sowalski mark@spearheadcx.com Director Business Development Spearhead Construction
Jason kowalski jason@spearheadcx.com superintendent Spearhead Construction LLC
Michael Franco michael.franco@stvinc.com Project Executive STV Inc
Michael Audette michael.audette@swagelok.com Business Develop Manager Swagelok Albany
Robert Wilson rwilson@techvalleyeng.com President Tech Valley Engineering, pllc
Toby Pauly tobypauly@yahoo.com Owner TEP Concepts & Designs, LLC
Michael McCann mmccann@theclarientgroup.com BD/Marketing Manager The Clarient Group
Paul Moyer moyep@pikeco.com Exec Vice President The Pike Company
Joe Volpe volpj@pikeco.com Project Executive The Pike Company
Tom Mitchell tom.mitchell@whiting-turner.com Vice President The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co
Scott Breig scott.breig@whiting-turner.com Sr. Vice President The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company
John Di Capua john.dicapua@aecom.com Senior Vice President Tishman
Nicole Alkurabi nalkurabi@tcco.com Marketing Specialist Turner
Bradley Schulz bschulz@tcco.com Design Manager Turner
Tara Collins tacollins@tcco.com Business Development Engineer Turner Construction Company
Jen Robbins jrobbins@tcco.com Business Development Manager Turner Construction Company
Matthew Morgan matthew.morgan@tutorperini.com Vice President Tutor Perini Building Corp
mark makary mark.makary@tutorperini.com SR VP Tutorperini
Joseph DelPozzo joseph.delpozzo@wspgroup.com SVP WSP
Joseph DelPozzo joseph.delpozzo@wsp.com Senior Vice President WSP
Sarah Epifano sarah.epifano@skanska.com Sr. Director Business Development www.usa.skanska.com
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